
TRINITY COURT (Moorland Nursery School & TC Club) 

TERM & HOLIDAY DATES 2023 – 2024 

This is the first release of our term dates and reflects limited information about Primary School inset days.   The 

grid overleaf shows the inset days that we have been made aware of. 

Autumn Term 2023 

First Day of Term Tuesday 5 September 2023 

Half term vacation Monday 30 October to Friday 3 November 2023 inclusive 

Last Day of Term  Friday 22 December 2023 

Spring Term 2024 

First Day of Term Monday 8 January 2024 

Half term vacation Monday 19 to Friday 23 February 2024 inclusive 

Last Day of Term  Friday 22 March 2024 

Summer Term 2024 

First Day of Term Monday 8
 
April 2024 

Half term vacation Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May 2024 inclusive 

Last Day of Term  Friday 19 July 2024 

Autumn Term 2024 

First Day of Term Tuesday 3 September 2024 

Holiday club sessions will be available outside academic term-times with the exception of the following 

Bank and Public Holidays 2023/2024 Academic Year 

The whole establishment will be closed on the following 8 days: 

 Monday 25 & Tuesday 26 December 2023 (Christmas public holidays) 

Monday 1 January 2024 (New Year public holiday) 

 Friday 29 March and Monday 1 April 2024 (Easter public holidays) 

 Monday 6 May 2024 (May Day public holiday) 

 Monday 27 May 2024 (Spring Bank Holiday) 

 Monday 26 August 2024 (Summer Bank Holiday) 

 

TC Club Parents 

Trinity Court’s term and holiday dates are set according to information we collect from the Education 

Department. Primary schools have a number of inset (in service training) days throughout the year when 

schools are closed to children. We make an effort to provide holiday club services when possible. As a 

registered provider of funded early years education, Moorland Nursery School has an obligation to provide 

a specific number of educational sessions during each term.  Unfortunately it is not possible to cover every 

inset day for every primary school (please see overleaf). 



Below is a grid showing the inset days about which we are aware.   It indicates those schools which we 

expect to be closed*;  it also shows whether TC Club will be operating Holiday Club on those days. 

 

Date St Lukes Greenways Hillside Holiday Club operating? 

04/09/23 Inset Inset Inset Yes 

05/09/23 Inset    

29/09/23   Inset  

08/12/23  Inset   

22/12/23   Inset  

08/01/24  Inset   

02/05/24  ? Inset  

24/05/24  Inset   

03/06/24 Inset  Inset  

04/06/24 Inset    

24/06/24  Inset   

22/07/24 Inset Inset Inset Yes 

Total days 5           6 6  

 

 

 
* We always try hard to ensure this list is complete and correct.  Gaining advance information about inset days isn't always easy. 

We suggest you confirm the information with your child’s primary school before making arrangements based on it. 

Primary schools generally have about five inset days per year.   This grid shows the dates we’re aware of on 05 December 2023.  


